
03905026 SECCIA BLAISE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () P - G

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502033 FRACHEBOIS PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02508335 PIERRON MARTINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03903076 PERRIER GILBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P
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03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

03905026 SECCIA BLAISE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502033 FRACHEBOIS PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

0 - 13

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502033 FRACHEBOIS PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

0 - 13

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 0

1/2 Finale 

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 0

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

0 - 13

Finale

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 8



'2015_07_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 26

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902006 CANARD ANDRÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905049 MEYNIER PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901516 MICHEL CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00104307 VIEIRA FERNANDES MARINO (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903242 MILLET JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

00104307 VIEIRA FERNANDES MARINO (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902006 CANARD ANDRÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

00104307 VIEIRA FERNANDES MARINO (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902006 CANARD ANDRÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G




